Engineered to Save
CBP Series
Blower Purge Desiccant Dryers
500–4300 CFM
NEW
CBP Series Dryers
Do you have…
• Sensitive applications?

Inlet Flow
@ 100 psig,
100°F 1
Blower
Heater
Rated
Output
Full Load
(average)
Dimensions
Inlet/Outlet
Connections
Approx.
WeightW D H
scfm kW kW kW inches inches lb
CBP500 500 1.6 10 10 53 70 105 2” NPT 1866
CBP600 600 2.5 12 12 55 71 108 2” NPT 2111
CBP750 750 2.2 14 14 60 83 114 3” FLG 2456
CBP900 900 2.0 16 16 60 83 114 3” FLG 2472
CBP1050 1050 2.8 19 19 64 84 113 3” FLG 2981
CBP1300 1300 5.3 23 25 66 85 118 3” FLG 3576
CBP1500 1500 7.5 28 32 80 93 116 3” FLG 5359
CBP1800 1800 7.0 32 35 80 93 116 3” FLG 5359
CBP2200 2200 5.6 39 41 85 104 124 4” FLG 8018
CBP2600 2600 10.3 45 50 85 104 124 4” FLG 8123
CBP3200 3200 2.8 53 52 97 117 121 6” FLG 9333
CBP3600 3600 4.0 58 59 97 117 128 6” FLG 9833
CBP4300 4300 4.4 70 70 105 130 124 6” FLG 12350
1. Performance data per CAGI Standard ADF 200 for Desiccant Compressed Air Dryer. Rating conditions are 100°F (37.8°C) inlet 100 psig (7 kg/cm²) inlet pres
    sure, 100% relative humidity, 100°F (37.8°C) ambient temperature, and 5 psig (0.35 bar) pressure drop.
* Consult factory for larger models.
CBP Series Specifications